•	
•	BOOK 423 PAGE 244-245 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REDUEST OF FROM THE REDUEST OF
APN: 05-110-02	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Recording requested by and mail documents and tax statements to:	2002 SEP 16 PH 3: 09
Name Louis & Jacqueline Izquierdo	EUREKA COUHTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ / 5
Address 1780 Helena Rue	\ \
City/State/Zip: Rewo, NV. 89512	201099
DED104 Nevada Legal Forms & Books, Inc. (702) 870-8977 www.legalformsrus.com	
RPTT: QUITCLAIM DEED	
THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANTOR(S): Ruble Foster Phillips	
for and in consideration of Fourteen Hundred Dollars Dollars (51400.00_)	
do hereby QUITCLAIM the right, title and interest, if any, which GRANTOR may have in all that real	
property, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, to the GRANTEE(S):	
Louis A Izquierdo and wife Jacqueline A Izquierdo	
ell that real property situated in the City of	
	leof <u>Nevada</u>
bounded and described as follows: (Set forth legal de	scription and commonly known address)
TOWNSHIP 31NORTH, RANGE 49 EA	ST, MDB&M
	\ \
Section 25: Et NW1 NW1 NW	W ³ 4
	′ /
WARNING: THE COUNTY RECORDER MAY C	HARGE AN ADDITIONAL FEE IF YOU
WRITE WITHIN THE 1" MARGINS OF THIS DO RECORDING REQUIREMENTS IMPOSED	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
16	
Quitclaim Deed SOX423 PAGE244 Page 1 of	2 Inilials

Together with all and singular hereditament and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way

201099

Quitclaim Deed

Notary Bublic

My commission expires:

140X423 PAGE245 2 of 2

Aug. 7, 2006

Consult an attorney if you doubt this forms fitness for your purpose.

Inilials ____

Appointment Recorded in Wishon County No. 102-78070-2 - Expires August 7, 2008

DECLARATION OF VALUE FORM	
1. Assessor Parcel Number(s)	\wedge
a) TOIN, RYGE, MOBYM	
b) Section 25: E 1/2 NW /4 NW /4	\ \
a\ ###.1 ####	
d) PARCEL NUMBER 005-110-	<i>Ø2</i> . \ \
2. Type of Property:	
a) Vacant Land b) Single Fam.	Res. FOR RECORDER'S OPTIONAL USE ONLY
c) Condo/Twnhse d) 2-4 Plex	Book: 423 Page: 244-245
e) Apt. Bidg f) Comm'l/Ind	1 Date of Recording: 9-16-05
g) Agricultural h) Mobile Hom	ne Notes: 20/099
g) Agricultural h) Mobile Hom Other	
3. Total Value/Sales Price of Property	s_1,400.00
Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of pr	operty) (
Transfer Tax Value:	S
Real Property Transfer Tax Due	\$
4. If Exemption Claimed:	
a. Transfer Tax Exemption per NRS 375.090	. Section
b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	
o. Daptant teason to Date in prom	
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	%
The undersigned declares and acknowledg	es, under penalty of periury, pursuant to
NRS 375,060 and NRS 375.110, that the informat	
information and belief, and can be supported by de	
information provided herein. Furthermore, the pa	rties agree that disallowance of any claimed
exemption, or other determination of additional ta	x due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax
due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to Ni	
	RS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be
iointly and severally liable for any additional amo	RS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be
jointly and severally liable for any additional amo	RS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be unt owed.
jointly and severally liable for any additional amo	RS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be unt owed.
jointly and severally liable for any additional amo Signature Rull F. Phy Man	RS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be untowed. Capacity Selles
jointly and severally liable for any additional amo Signature Rull F. Phy Man	RS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be untowed. Capacity Selles
jointly and severally liable for any additional amo Signature Rull F. Phy Man	RS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be unt owed.
jointly and severally liable for any additional amo Signature Rulle F. Hullings Signature Louis O. Vagnish	RS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be unt owed. Capacity Selles Capacity Beyer
Signature Louis O Vagaid SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION (REQUIRED)	RS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be unt owed. Capacity Selles Capacity Beyer BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
Signature Louis O Vagaid SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION (REQUIRED)	Capacity Scyee BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED)
Signature Rocial Vagaida Signature Rocial Vagaida Signature Rocial Vagaida SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Rubl. & Foster Pailling	Capacity Scyee BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED)
Signature Rocia O Vagaid Signature Rocia O Vagaid SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Rubl. & Foster Thillips Address: 775 PRATER Way # 314	Capacity Seller shall be untowed. Capacity Seller Capacity Beyer BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Lauis & Hagueline Tagueroo Address: (780 Helens Aue.
Signature Rocia O Vagaid Signature Rocia O Vagaid SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Rubl. & Foster Thillips Address: 775 PRATER Way # 314	Capacity Seller shall be untowed. Capacity Seller Capacity Beyer BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Lauis & Hagueline Tagueroo Address: (780 Helens Aue.
Signature Rocial Vagaida Signature Rocial Vagaida Signature Rocial Vagaida SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Rubl. & Foster Pailling	Capacity Scyee BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED)
Signature Louis O. Vagaid Signature Louis O. Vagaid SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Hubb. & Foster Phillips Address: 775 PRATER Way # 314 City: Spark 6 State: Newada Zip: 89431	Capacity Seller shall be untowed. Capacity Seller Capacity Beyer BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Louis Theodeline Troveroc Address: 1780 Helena Aue. City: Reno State: MV. Zip: \$95/2
Signature Locia O Vagaina Signature Locia O Vagaina SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Hubb. & Faster Pailing and City: Spark 6 State: Newada Zip: 89431 COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORD	Capacity Seller shall be untowed. Capacity Seller Capacity Beyer BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Louis & Tagueline Troverson Address: 1780 Helena Aue. City: Reno State: MV. Zip: \$95/2
Signature Rule F. Phillips Signature Revised Vagaina Signature Revised Vagaina SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Ruble Foster Phillips Address: 175 PRATER WAY IF 31H City: Spark 6 State: 1/2 WAY A Zip: 89431 COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORD Print Name:	Capacity Seller shall be untowed. Capacity Seller Capacity Beyer BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Louis Theodeline Troveroc Address: 1780 Helena Aue. City: Reno State: MV. Zip: \$95/2
Signature Locia O Vagaina Signature Locia O Vagaina SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Hubb. & Faster Pailing and City: Spark 6 State: Newada Zip: 89431 COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORD	Capacity Seller shall be untowed. Capacity Seller Capacity Beyer BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Louis & Tagueline Troverson Address: 1780 Helena Aue. City: Reno State: MV. Zip: \$95/2

AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED/MICROFILMED